
Eastgate Sewer Lift Station Replacement Project
Plan Holders List 
Date Contractor Contact Address City State Zip Phone Email 

1 2/7/24 Salem Contractors Exchange Lori Cooley 2256 Judson St SE Salem Oregon 97302 (503) 362-7957 x 2 lori@sceonline.org
2 2/7/24 Lyda Excavating, Inc. Mike Lyda P.O. Box 365 Banks Oregon 97106 (503) 318-7396 mvl@lydaex.com
3 2/7/24 DJC Project Center Sharlene Richard 1618 SW 1st Ave, #400 Portland Oregon 97201 (503) 802-7252 plancenter@djcoregon.com
4 2/8/24 HP Civil Inc Trevor Spires 8795 Aumsville Hwy SE Salem Oregon 97317 (503) 769-2466 trevors@hpcivil.com
5 2/8/24 Plan Center Northwest Brie Kidwell P.O. Box 2486 Clackamas Oregon 97015 (503) 650-0148 brie@plancenternw.com
6 2/8/24 Big River Construction Inc. Austin Krol 35064 Hwy 101 Astoria Oregon 97103 (503) 338-3878 akrol@bigrivercompanies.com
7 2/9/24 ConstructConnect Mae Cabrera 3825 Edwards Road, Ste. 800 Cincinnati Ohio 45209 (323) 602-5079 x 75334 mae.cabrera@constructconnect.com
8 2/9/24 Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce Alexandra Lavorato 83 Columbia St Seattle Washington 98104 (206) 622-8272 alex.lavorato@djc.com
9 2/12/24 Eugene Builders Exchange Jeremy Moritz 2460 W 11th Ave Eugene Oregon 97402 (541) 484-5331 projects@ebe.org
10 2/14/24 Advanced Excavation Ryan Vandecoevering P.O. Box 868 Garibaldi Oregon 97118 (503) 322-4375 ryan@advanced-excavation.com
11 2/15/24 Douglas Plan Center Diane J. Chartier 3076 NE Diamond Lake Blvd Roseburg Oregon 97470 (540) 440-9030 plans@dcplancenter.com
12 2/20/24 Dodge Construction Network Mark Concha 2860 S State Hwy 161, Ste. 160 #501 Grand Prairie Texas 75052 (844) 326-3826x9254 mark.concha@construction.com
13 3/5/24 Enterprises Northwest, Inc. dba Earth Works Excavation Cindy Livingston 24675 Hwy 101 S. Cloverdale Oregon 97112 (503) 398-2814 accounting@earthworks-us.com
14 3/5/24 Wind Rose Excavation Nathan Daily 571 S. 49th Place Springfield Oregon 97478 (541) 359-5816 nathan@windroseexc.com
15 3/6/24 North Star Electrical Contractors Adam Suminski 11055 SW Clay St Sherwood Oregon 97140 (503) 612-0840 adam.suminski@northstarelect.com


